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2 - _ Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted,;
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g5 5e Eo s2 es £8 t35 s s o5 Cash Fares:
= el ] m
gw o= “ES e §m i S5 s= gw Base Fare..........ccooeeeeeeeee e $1.50
= Base Half Fare..................c.ooiiiiiiiiiiiie $0.75
MONDAY - FRIDAY BusPlus Fare...............ccoooiiiiiiiiiiie, $2.00
635a  637a  644a  647a  648a  650a BusPlus Half Fare.............coocooociinnninininn, $1.00
650a 652a 659a 702a 703a 705a . ... .
705a 707a 714a 717a 718a 7203 Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
720 722 729 732 733 735a .. . .
7352 7372 744: 7472 748: 750a Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three
750a 752a 759a 802a 803a 805a rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of
805a 807a 814a 817a 818a 820a the day.
820a 822a 829a 832a 833a 835a Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first

835a 837a 844a 847a 848a 850a 853a 859a 902a

three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest
850a 852a 859a 902a 903a 905a 907a 913a 916a

f the day.
905a  906a  913a  916a  917a  919a  921a  927a  930a ore ey -
935a 936a 943a 946a 947a 949a 951a 957a 1000a Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31
1035a 1036a  1043a  1045a  1046a 1048a  1050a  1056a  1059a consecutive days from the first day of use.
1135a 1136a 1143a 1146a 1147a 1149a 1151a 1157a  1200p Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides

1235p 1236p 1243p 1246p 1247p 1249p 1251p 1257p 100p
135p 136p 143p 146p 147p 149p 151p 157p 200p
215p 216p 223p 226p 227p 229p 231p 237p 240p
240p 241p 248p 251p 252p 254p 256p 302p 305p Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied
307p 309p 316p 319p 320p 322p 324p 330p 333p by a fare paying adult.
... ... 332p 335p 336p 338p 340p 346p 349p
347p 350p 351p 353p 355p 401p 404p
404p 407p 408p 410p 412p 418p 421p Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,
419p 422p 423p 425p 427p 433p 436p Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride
434p 437p 438p 440p 442p 448p 451p for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half

449p 452p 453p 455p 457p 503p 506p . . . .
504p 506p 507p 509p 511p 517p 520p E:r; (l;lszlsgator card is required when paying half fare

5190  521p  522p  524p  526p  532p  535p
536p  538p  539p  541p  543p  549p  551p
551p  553p  554p  556p  558p  604p  606p

for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964
Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded
from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated
against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of
public may request information on this policy or file a Title
VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by
calling (518) 482-8822.



